

Hall of the House of Representatives
89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1909

AN ACT CONCERNING THE ELIGIBILITY FOR BURIAL IN A STATE VETERANS' CEMETERY.

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1909

Amend House Bill No. 1909 as engrossed, H3/12/13 (version: 03/12/2013 09:43:30 AM)

Page 1, delete line 23 and substitute the following:

"(B) The rules may include guidelines for the"

AND

Page 1, line 25, delete "(a)" and substitute "(i)"

AND

Page 1, line 27, delete "(b)" and substitute "(ii)"

AND

Page 1, line 30, delete "America." and substitute "America;"

AND

Page 1, delete lines 31 through 33



The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative J. Edwards

ANS/ANS - 03-15-2013 10:49:59

ANS184

Chief Clerk